
Cosmopolitan , vodka, cranberry juice, lime juice, sugar | 12

Margarita , olmeca blanco, cointreau, lime juice, agave | 13

Aperol Spritz , aperol, bubbles, soda | 11.5

Melontini, gin, midori, pineapple juice, lemon juice | 11

Pornstar Martini , vodka, passion fruit, shot of prosecco | 13

HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS 
Everyday 4-7PM | Two For One Cocktails

Pint Of Exhibit Lager | 5.5

Glass Of House Red Or White Wine | 175ML | 5.5

Gin & Tonic | 5.5

HAPPY HOUR | BEER, WINE & GIN
Everyday 4-7PM

HAPPY HOUR
JOIN US IN OUR GROUND FLOOR BAR FOR

T&C’S | Happy hour only available when ordering from our main bar.
Happy hour cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer or as part of a private hire event.
Ask for our full allergens and please make your server aware. A 12.5% discretionary service charge is added, this goes directly to our teams.



VODKA
Pornstar Martini , vodka, passion fruit, vanilla syrup, 
shot of prosecco | 13

Lychee Martini , vodka, lychee, lemon juice, sugar | 13

Cosmopolitan , vodka, cranberry juice, lime juice, 
sugar | 12

Espresso Martini , vodka, kahlua, coffee, sugar | 13

Long Island Iced Tea , vodka, gin, havana 3, olmeca silver
tequila, cointreau, lemon juice, sugar, coke | 14

GIN
Blackberry Bramble , gin, chambord, cointreau, lemon juice,
blackberries | 11.5

Clementine , malfy arancia gin, cointreau, 
monin blood orange, lemon | 11.5

Melontini , gin, midori, pineapple juice, lemon juice | 11

Keep The Doctor Away , gin, st germain, apple juice, 
lemon, sugar | 11.5

Negroni , gin, antica formula, campari | 10.5

Ask for our full allergens and please make your server aware. A 12.5% discretionary service charge is added, this goes directly to our teams.



RUM
Daquiri, havana 3 rum, cointreau, lime juice, sugar | 11.5

Fire and Spice , appleton rum, lime juice, ginger, 
chilli , soda | 11.5

Mai Tai , appleton rum, orange curacao, orgeat, 
lime juice | 12

Mango Mojito , havana 3 rum, lime juice, mango, 
sugar, mint | 12

Mojito , havana 3 rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda | 10.5

WHISKY
Bourbon Berry , jack daniels, cranberry juice, 
lemon juice, sugar | 11

Old Fashioned , bulleit bourbon, sugar, angustura bitters | 12

Whiskey Sour , bulliet bourbon, lemon juice, angustura bitters | 13

LIQUEUR
Amaretto Sour , disaronno, lemon juice, sugar syrup, orange
bitters | 12

Aperol Spritz , aperol, bubbles, soda | 11.5

Hugo Spritz , elderflower liqueur, bubbles, soda | 13

Ask for our full allergens and please make your server aware. A 12.5% discretionary service charge is added, this goes directly to our teams.



TEQUILA
Aperol Coconut Margarita , aperol, olmeca tequila, coconut,
blood orange, lime juice | 11.5

Margarita , olmeca blanco, cointreau, lime juice, agave | 13
Want to make it Spicy?.. . let us know!

Paloma , olmeca blanco, lime juice, agave, grapefruit soda | 11.5

Salted Caramel Espresso , olmeca tequila, kahlua, coffee, sugar,
caramel, maldon salt | 14

Spicy Mango Picante , olmeca tequila, cointreau, mango, lime
juice, sugar | 12.5

Peach Iced Tea , english breakfast tea, peach, lemon, sugar | 6.5
 
Lychee Cooler , lychee, lime, sugar, soda | 6.5

Pink Lemonade , fresh lemon, strawberry shrub, soda water | 6.5

Tanqueray 0.0 & Tonic | 5.7 

Alcohol Free Beer , ask for brands | 5.75

Carefully considered non-alcoholIc drink creations

NO & LOW

Ask for our full allergens and please make your server aware. A 12.5% discretionary service charge is added, this goes directly to our teams.



PINT HALF

BTL

Exhibit Lager
Lager, London 4.0% 

Harbour Beach Party
Pale Ale, London 3.4%

Guinness
Stout, Dublin 4.2% 

Beavertown Neck Oil
Session IPA, London 4.3%

Jubel Peach
Lager, London 4%

Estrella Damm
lager, Spain 5.4%

Aspall Cider
Cider, Suffolk 5.5%

Corona
Lager, Mexico 4.5% 

Estrella Galicia
Lager, Spain 4.7% 

Rekorderlig
Cider, Sweden 4% 
Ask for flavours

Corona Cero
Mexico, 0%

7.60

7.95

7.85

6.95

6.95

5.5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5.5

7.95

4.75

7.45

7.10

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER 

Ask for our full allergens and please make your server aware. A 12.5% discretionary service charge is added, this goes directly to our teams.

https://www.google.com/search?client=safari&cs=0&sca_esv=cba8e83070f3f7ab&q=Herefordshire%2C+UK&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjS2NXusumOAxUmX0EAHastAjQQxccNegQIAhAB&mstk=AUtExfAal0osctLtO9_ZCXbT3NrF4DOPfNibC-YB1T4Z-8tPrQnZLVdIsiyqrl0zfkvw36yBV_nT6GZ_Cf9wSU9B9mVU62YMDfXTCZvnd5hWvTfGqQfEyibWhYwIibSy5_rM0Pgnz9ZsclTFl1CLpftA3iucZ2dCNFmhD1ngtQelkIn88w6AuzDbjGcWmplwSs1vcwvj&csui=3


BTL 175ML 250ML

Cantina di Custoza
Veneto, Italy 
A simple, light dry white, that has 
notes of lemon and peach.

Bodegas Máximo
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain
A refreshing taste of golden apples 
and melons. 

Monrouby Chardonnay Pays d’Oc
Languedoc, France
Vibrant aromas of ripe peach, citrus blossom, and subtle
vanilla bean with hints of toasted almonds.

Dolomiti Pinot Grigio
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 
A belter of a Pinot Grigio from the legendary Franz
Haas. They’ve been going for 100 years, 
which says a lot! Try this!

`Lugarara` Gavi di Gavi
Piemonte, Italy 
Single vineyard grape. Expressive and zesty. 
A dynamite Gavi!

Zapallar Sauvignon Blanc
Aconcagua Costa, Chile
My absolute favourite. One of those wines that
absolutely bowl you over and make you
wonder where you have been all my life.

Bodega Garzón Reserve
Maldonado, Uruguay 
One of the most interesting wines weve tried this year.
All you expect from a quality Albarino 
but at half the price of its Spanish rival

Pinot Gris
Cradle Valley, Southern England 
Charming family run estate in Sussex, 
creating this excellent English PG. This is what great
English wine tastes like. Dive in
 
Chablis, Domaine des Anges
Burgundy, France  
It ’s a top shelf Chablis, sells itself

28

30

9.5

7.5

8

10

11

12.5

36

42

48

50

55

60

35

WHITE WINE

Ask for our full allergens and please make your server aware. A 12.5% discretionary service charge is added, this goes directly to our teams.



BTL 175ML 250ML

Tinto, Bodegas Máximo
Castilla y León, Spain 
Round, bold cherries with a touch of 
vanilla from oak ageing 

`I Muri` Primitivo, 
Vigneti del Salento
Puglia, Italy 
Ripe forest fruits, spice and bold tannins. 
If you love Cali Zins you’ll love this

Mendoza Malbec Reserve 
Finca Flichman, Argentina 
Argentinas premium wine, a complex malbec 
with cherries and plums, very smooth

`Mimetic` Calatayud Garnacha 
Gallina de Piel, Spain 
Absolute belter of a wine. Blew us away at our family
dinner. Everything you want and so much more. Definitely
give it a whirl

`Lionheart of the Barossa` Shiraz
It ’s got the name for a reason. 
A big, bold Barossa, fierce and packs a punch

PerrinRioja Reserva, Bodegas  
LAN, Spain 
Oak aged Rioja Reserva, 
complex and thoroughly rewarding

Marlborough Pinot Noir
Tinpot Hut, New Zealand
A beautifully balanced Marlborough. Suits every occasion.
Crowd pleaser

Cabernet Sauvignon, No Fine Print
California, USA
What a way to finish our list. A no nonsense in your face
Cali cab sav. Unapologetic 

40

44

33

28
 

36

7.5

9.5

10.5

10

12

13

46

50

56

RED WINE

Ask for our full allergens and please make your server aware. A 12.5% discretionary service charge is added, this goes directly to our teams.



Ca’ Di A﻿lte, Prosecco Spumante
Extra Dry NV, Ita﻿ly (VE)

Ca’ Di Alte, Prosecco Rosato Spumante
Extra Dry NV, Italy (V﻿E) 

JCB No.21 Cremant de Bourgogne Brut
Burgundy, France 

Rathfinney Classic Cuvee
Sussex, England  
This vintage Sussex sparkling is a must taste on anyone’s list.
England’s award winning finest. Ideal to elevate 
your brunch or to simply have on its own. Sheer indulgence 

Laurent-Perrier Champagne
La Cuvée Brut Nv
Champagne, France (VE) 

Laurent-Perrier Champagne,
Cuvée Rosé Nv
Champagne, France (VE) 
 

BTL 125ML 

49

95

120

7

7

10

36

36

65

BTL
 

`R` Rosato, Alpha Zeta
Veneto, Italy (VE)
Thirst quencher. Exploding with
strawberries and cherries

Rosé Cigales, Finca Museum
Castilla y León, Spain 
Absolutely worth the few quid more. Elegant,
classy, refined. So unassuming. I ’m hooked

`Studio` Rosé
Miraval, Southern France  
Our family favourite, 
how we start every Friday night

36

28

44

7.5 10

175ML 250ML

BUBBLES

ROSÉ WINE

Ask for our full allergens and please make your server aware. A 12.5% discretionary service charge is added, this goes directly to our teams.


