HAPPY HOUR-

HAPPY HOUR | BEER, WINE & GIN Everyday 4-7PM

Pint Of Exhibit Lager | 5.5

Glass Of House Red Or White Wine | 175ML | 5.5

Gin & Tonic | 5.5

HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS

Everyday 4-7PM | Two For One Cocktails

Cosmopolitan, vodka, cranberry juice, lime juice, sugar | 12

Margarita, olmeca blanco, cointreau, lime juice, agave | 13

Aperol Spritz, aperol, bubbles, soda | 11.5

Melontini, gin, midori, pineapple juice, lemon juice | 11

Pornstar Martini, vodka, passion fruit, shot of prosecco | 13

VODKA

Pornstar Martini, vodka, passion fruit, vanilla syrup, shot of prosecco | 13

Lychee Martini, vodka, lychee, lemon juice, sugar | 13

Cosmopolitan, vodka, cranberry juice, lime juice, sugar | 12

Espresso Martini, vodka, kahlua, coffee, sugar | 13

Long Island Iced Tea, vodka, gin, havana 3, olmeca silver tequila, cointreau, lemon juice, sugar, coke | 14

GIN

Blackberry Bramble, gin, chambord, cointreau, lemon juice, blackberries | 11.5

Clementine, malfy arancia gin, cointreau, monin blood orange, lemon | 11.5

Melontini, gin, midori, pineapple juice, lemon juice | 11

Keep The Doctor Away, gin, st germain, apple juice, lemon, sugar | 11.5

Negroni, gin, antica formula, campari | 10.5

RUM

Daquiri, havana 3 rum, cointreau, lime juice, sugar | 11.5

Fire and Spice, appleton rum, lime juice, ginger, chilli, soda | 11.5

Mai Tai, appleton rum, orange curacao, orgeat, lime juice | 12

Mango Mojito, havana 3 rum, lime juice, mango, sugar, mint | 12

Mojito, havana 3 rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda | 10.5

WHISKY

Bourbon Berry, jack daniels, cranberry juice, lemon juice, sugar | 11

Old Fashioned, bulleit bourbon, sugar, angustura bitters | 12

Whiskey Sour, bulliet bourbon, lemon juice, angustura bitters | 13

LIQUEUR

Amaretto Sour, disaronno, lemon juice, sugar syrup, orange bitters | 12

Aperol Spritz, aperol, bubbles, soda | 11.5

Hugo Spritz, elderflower liqueur, bubbles, soda | 13

TEQUILA

Aperol Coconut Margarita, aperol, olmeca tequila, coconut, blood orange, lime juice | 11.5

Margarita, olmeca blanco, cointreau, lime juice, agave | 13 Want to make it Spicy?... let us know!

Paloma, olmeca blanco, lime juice, agave, grapefruit soda | 11.5

Salted Caramel Espresso, olmeca tequila, kahlua, coffee, sugar, caramel, maldon salt | 14

Spicy Mango Picante, olmeca tequila, cointreau, mango, lime juice, sugar | 12.5

NO & LOW

Carefully considered non-alcohollc drink creations

Peach Iced Tea, english breakfast tea, peach, lemon, sugar | 6.5

Lychee Cooler, lychee, lime, sugar, soda | 6.5

Pink Lemonade, fresh lemon, strawberry shrub, soda water | 6.5

Tanqueray 0.0 & Tonic \mid 5.7

Alcohol Free Beer, ask for brands | 5.75

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

PINT	HALF
6.95	4
6.95	4
7.60	4
7.95	4
7.85	4
7.45	4
7.10	4
	6.95 6.95 7.60 7.95 7.85 7.45

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

	BTL
Corona Lager, Mexico 4.5%	5.5
Estrella Galicia Lager, Spain 4.7%	5.5
Rekorderlig Cider, Sweden 4% Ask for flavours	7.95
Corona Cero Mexico, 0%	4.75

WHITE WINE	BTL	175ML	250ML
Cantina di Custoza Veneto, Italy A simple, light dry white, that has notes of lemon and peach.	28	7.5	10
Bodegas Máximo Castilla-La Mancha, Spain A refreshing taste of golden apples and melons.	30	8	11
Monrouby Chardonnay Pays d'Oc Languedoc, France Vibrant aromas of ripe peach, citrus blossom, and subtle vanilla bean with hints of toasted almonds.	35	9.5	12.5
Dolomiti Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy A belter of a Pinot Grigio from the legendary Franz Haas. They've been going for 100 years, which says a lot! Try this!	36		
`Lugarara` Gavi di Gavi Piemonte, Italy Single vineyard grape. Expressive and zesty. A dynamite Gavi!	42		
Zapallar Sauvignon Blanc Aconcagua Costa, Chile My absolute favourite. One of those wines that absolutely bowl you over and make you wonder where you have been all my life.	48		
Bodega Garzón Reserve Maldonado, Uruguay One of the most interesting wines weve tried this year. All you expect from a quality Albarino but at half the price of its Spanish rival	50		
Pinot Gris Cradle Valley, Southern England Charming family run estate in Sussex, creating this excellent English PG. This is what great English wine tastes like. Dive in	55		
Chablis, Domaine des Anges Burgundy, France It's a top shelf Chablis, sells itself	60		

RED WINE

	BTL	175ML	250ML
Tinto, Bodegas Máximo Castilla y León, Spain Round, bold cherries with a touch of vanilla from oak ageing	28	7.5	10
`I Muri` Primitivo, Vigneti del Salento Puglia, Italy Ripe forest fruits, spice and bold tannins. If you love Cali Zins you'll love this	33	9.5	12
Mendoza Malbec Reserve Finca Flichman, Argentina Argentinas premium wine, a complex malbec with cherries and plums, very smooth	36	10.5	13
'Mimetic' Calatayud Garnacha Gallina de Piel, Spain Absolute belter of a wine. Blew us away at our family dinner. Everything you want and so much more. Definitely give it a whirl	40		
`Lionheart of the Barossa` Shiraz It's got the name for a reason. A big, bold Barossa, fierce and packs a punch	44		
PerrinRioja Reserva, Bodegas LAN, Spain Oak aged Rioja Reserva, complex and thoroughly rewarding	46		
Marlborough Pinot Noir Tinpot Hut, New Zealand A beautifully balanced Marlborough. Suits every occasion. Crowd pleaser	50		
Cabernet Sauvignon, No Fine Print California, USA What a way to finish our list. A no nonsense in your face Cali cab sav. Unapologetic	56		

rosé wine			
	BTL	175ML	250ML
`R` Rosato, Alpha Zeta Veneto, Italy (VE) Thirst quencher. Exploding with strawberries and cherries	28	7.5	10
Rosé Cigales, Finca Museum Castilla y León, Spain Absolutely worth the few quid more. Elegant, classy, refined. So unassuming. I'm hooked	36		
`Studio` Rosé Miraval, Southern France Our family favourite, how we start every Friday night	44		
BUBBLES		BTL	125ML
Ca' Di Alte, Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry NV, Italy (VE)		36	7
Ca' Di Alte, Prosecco Rosato Spumante Extra Dry NV, Italy (VE)		36	7
JCB No.21 Cremant de Bourgogne Brut Burgundy, France		49	
Rathfinney Classic Cuvee Sussex, England This vintage Sussex sparkling is a must taste on anyone's England's award winning finest. Ideal to elevate your brunch or to simply have on its own. Sheer indulger		65	10
Laurent-Perrier Champagne La Cuvée Brut Nv Champagne, France (VE)		95	
Laurent-Perrier Champagne, Cuvée Rosé Nv Champagne, France (VE)		120	